
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.40 500 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

25.43 498 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

25.76 479 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.03 464 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.24 453 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

26.38 446 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.50 440 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.51 439 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.60 435 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.74 428 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.79 426 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.84 423 H 01/10/17 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.97 417 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.17 408 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

28.08 370 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.17 366 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

28.26 363 F 01/07/13 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

28.52 353 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

29.05 334 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3

29.13 331 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Hatfield 3

30.50 288 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

30.76 281 F 15/07/12 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

31.35 265 F 13/12/11 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

31.68 257 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

31.95 251 F 04/07/11 Hemel Hempstead Championships Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

33.25 222 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Hatfield 2

34.21 204  04/07/10 Hemel Hempstead Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4
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34.21 204  04/07/10 Hemel Hempstead Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

34.35 202 F 16/10/10 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3

35.08 189  25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Hatfield 3

35.24 187 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

36.32 171 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

39.15 136  05/07/09 Hemel Hempstead Club Ch Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

40.73 121  04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Hatfield 4

42.07 110  17/10/09 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3

42.27 108  13/06/09 Leighton Buzzard Open Milton Keynes Hatfield 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.84 423 H 01/10/17 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.51 439 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

25.43 498 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

26.03 464 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.38 446 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

25.40 500 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.50 440 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

25.76 479 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.74 428 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.24 453 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

26.79 426 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.60 435 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.97 417 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.17 408 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

28.52 353 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

28.08 370 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.26 363 F 01/07/13 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

28.17 366 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

29.13 331 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Hatfield 3

29.05 334 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3

30.76 281 F 15/07/12 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

30.50 288 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

31.35 265 F 13/12/11 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

31.95 251 F 04/07/11 Hemel Hempstead Championships Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

31.68 257 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

33.25 222 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Hatfield 2

34.35 202 F 16/10/10 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3

35.08 189  25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Hatfield 3

34.21 204  04/07/10 Hemel Hempstead Champs Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

36.32 171 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

35.24 187 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

42.07 110  17/10/09 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 3

40.73 121  04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Hatfield 4

39.15 136  05/07/09 Hemel Hempstead Club Ch Hemel Hempstead Hatfield 4

42.27 108  13/06/09 Leighton Buzzard Open Milton Keynes Hatfield 4
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